
FLAVORED MARGARITAS FLAVORED MARGARITAS 

EVERY GOOD STORY BEGINS WITH A MARGARITAEVERY GOOD STORY BEGINS WITH A MARGARITA

S A LUD  A  L A  V I D A !S A L U D  A  L A  V I D A !

MORE MARGARITAS MORE MARGARITAS 

THE MIJARES MARGARITATHE MIJARES MARGARITA
THE HOUSE MARGARITA:
SAUZA GOLD, ORANGE LIQUEUR,
SWEET & SOUR

GEORGE’S CADILLACGEORGE’S CADILLAC

ALICIA’S MARGARITA ALICIA’S MARGARITA 
CRAFTED FOR LA PATRONA, ALICIA MIJARES:

TRES GENERACIONES PLATA, 

HORNITOS BLACK BARREL,

GRAND MARNIER, SWEET & SOUR

SAUZA GOLD, ORANGE LIQUEUR,

PRESIDENTE BRANDY,

FLOAT OF CHAMBORD

THE PRESIDENTETHE PRESIDENTE

CORRALEJO REPOSADO, 
ORANGE LIQUEUR, SWEET & SOUR

JESUCITA’S MARGARITAJESUCITA’S MARGARITA

EL TESORO BLANCO, COINTREAU,
GRAND MARNIER,
SWEET & SOUR 

LA SUPREMA LA SUPREMA 

SAUZA GOLD, ORANGE LIQUEUR,
SWEET & SOUR,
GRAND MARNIER FLOAT

THE SPA MARGARITATHE SPA MARGARITA

MAKE IT HAND SHAKEN :  ADD COINTREAU $3.75
OR A SKINNY : ADD FRESH LIME AND AGAVE $3.75
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LA FLACA MARGARITALA FLACA MARGARITA
OUR VERSION OF A SKINNY!

CORRALEJO SILVER, AGAVE NECTAR,
FRESH SQUEEZED LIME

HERRADURA SILVER, ORANGE
LIQUEUR, SWEET & SOUR

THE PLATINUMTHE PLATINUM

INVENTED HERE AT MIJARES
SAUZA GOLD & SUGAR FREE MIX, THAT’S IT!

SHAKE THINGS UP!SHAKE THINGS UP!

MEXICAN CANDY MARGARITAMEXICAN CANDY MARGARITA
CASAMIGAS JALAPEÑO, 

WATERMELON PUREE, AGAVE NECTAR,
FRESH SQUEEZED LIME 

THE ROCK MARGARITATHE ROCK MARGARITA

TEREMANA BLANCO 
MANGO PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, 

FRESH Squeezed LIME

LA ROSA MARGARITALA ROSA MARGARITA

CAZADORES REPOSADO,
PRICKLY PEAR PUREE, AGAVE

NECTAR, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME

SMOKING MANGO MARGARITASMOKING MANGO MARGARITA

ILEGAL MEZCAL, MANGO PUREE, 
AGAVE NECTAR, FRESH LIME



COCK T A I L S  &  MOREC O C K T A I L S  &  M O R E

RANCH WATERRANCH WATER
PATRON SILVER, 

CLUB SODA, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME

PIÑA COLADAPIÑA COLADA

LEMON DROP MARTINILEMON DROP MARTINI

OLD FASHIONEDOLD FASHIONED

EL DIABLOEL DIABLO

ABSOLUT CITRON, SIMPLE SYRUP,
FRESH LEMON JUICE, 

SUGAR RIM

MEXICAN MULEMEXICAN MULE
ONYX BLUE AGAVE VODKA, 

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, FRESH LIME

MOJITOMOJITO
BACARDI SUPERIOR, SIMPLE SYRUP,

MUDDLE LIMES & MINT,
TAVERN SWEET & SOUR

DON Q CRISTAL RUM,
CREAM OF COCONUT, PINEAPPLE JUICE

MAKER’S MARK, ANGOSTURA BITTERS,
MUDDLED CHERRIES, SUGAR,

ORANGE ZEST

THE PEACH PICANTETHE PEACH PICANTE

BLOODY MARIABLOODY MARIA
HORNITOS PLATA, ROCKS, 

MIJARES MICHELADA MIX, CLAMATO,
FRESH LIME, GREEN OLIVE, CELERY, TAJIN RIM,

PASSION FRUIT PALOMAPASSION FRUIT PALOMA
JAJA BLANCO, PASSION FRUIT NECTAR,

GRAPEFRUIT SODA, PINCH OF SALT

ILEGAL MEZCAL, CHAMBORD,
GINGER BEER, FRESH SQUEEZED LIME

TEREMANA REPOSADO, 
PEACH PUREE,  FRESH CHOPPED JALAPEÑO, 

TAJIN RIM, DRIED PEACH



C E RV E Z A S  &  MOREC E R V E Z A S  &  M O R E
TRY A MIJARES LAGER BREWED IN MONROVIA BY HOP SECRET :  $9.50TRY A MIJARES LAGER BREWED IN MONROVIA BY HOP SECRET :  $9.50

MAKE IT A MICHELADA CRAFTED WITH OUR SIGNATURE SPICES :  $3.75MAKE IT A MICHELADA CRAFTED WITH OUR SIGNATURE SPICES :  $3.75

IMPORTED BOTELLAS    $8.50IMPORTED BOTELLAS    $8.50 DOMESTIC BOTELLAS     $8DOMESTIC BOTELLAS     $8
BOHEMIA

CORONA

CORONA LIGHT

NEGRA MODELO

PACIFICO

TECATE / TECATE LIGHT 

HEINEKEN ZERO (NO ALCOHOL)

BUD LIGHT 

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

LAGUNITAS IPA

PINTAS    (16 OZ)             $8.50PINTAS    (16 OZ)             $8.50
NEGRA MODELO

MODELO ESPECIAL     

PITCHERS   (48 OZ)          $26PITCHERS   (48 OZ)          $26
NEGRA MODELO

MODELO ESPECIAL  

VINOSVINOS  BY THE GLASS      LET’S GET A BOTTLE BY THE GLASS      LET’S GET A BOTTLE

MADDALENA CHARDONNAY, MONTEREY CA 

BODEGA DE SAN ANTONIO SANGRIA, CALIFORNIA     

OLD VINE PINOT GRIGIO, CALIFORNIA 

CHAMPION SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND 

TIERRA DEL FUEGO MERLOT, CHILE     

HIGHLANDS 41 PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

MADDALENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES, CA

$42

$38

$36

$42

$38

$42

$42

$11

$10

$9.50

$11

$10

$11

$11

DESSERT COCKTAILSDESSERT COCKTAILS
MEXICAN COFFEEMEXICAN COFFEE

SAUZA GOLD, FRESH BREWED COFFEE, 
WHIP CREAM, CHERRY ON TOP

WHITE RUSSIAN IN JALISCOWHITE RUSSIAN IN JALISCO
EL TESORO REPOSADO, 

KAHLUA, CREAM, OVER ROCKS

THE IRISH CACTUSTHE IRISH CACTUS
CASAMIGOS BLANCO,

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
OVER ROCKS

SPARKLING MIMOSA, SPARKLING PEACH BELLINI,

BUBBLY KIR ROYALE,

SPARKLING WINE: ROTATING SPLITS $10.50 

STELLA ROSA PROSECCO : SPLIT $10.50

SAN ANTONIO :  BY THE BOTTLE $30

FOUNTAIN DRINKS BY PEPSI: PINK LEMONADE,
HORCHATA, JAMAICA, ICED TEA, ROOT BEER, 
DR. PEPPER, & HOT TEA.PROUDLY POURING 
FARMER BROS. COFFEE : REGULAR & DECAF

BUBBLESBUBBLES BEVERAGESBEVERAGES


